
Thomas County Central High School
Yellow Jacket Tennis

2024 Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Match Time

1/26/24-1/27/24 Fri-Sat Inter-Squad 
Tournament TCCHS All Day

2/5/24 Monday Colquitt County Colquitt County High 4:00 PM

2/8/24 Thursday Early County TCCHS 4:00 PM

2/12/24 Monday Veterans Houston Co. Tennis 
Facility 4:00 PM

2/13/24 Monday Thomasville HS Thomasville High 4:00 PM

2/15/24 Thursday Northside WR TCCHS 4:00 PM

2/16/24 Friday Houston County Houston Co. Tennis 
Facility 4:00 PM

2/20/24 Tuesday Tift County TCCHS 4:00 PM

2/21/24 Wednesday Brookwood (JV) Glen Arven CC 4:00 PM

2/22/24 Thursday Lee County Lee County BOE 4:00 PM

2/23/24 Friday Houston County TCCHS 4:00 PM

2/27/24 Tuesday Chiles (JV) TCCHS 4:00 PM

3/4/24 Monday Veterans TCCHS 4:00 PM

3/5/24 Tuesday Northside WR Houston Co. Tennis 
Facility 4:00 PM

3/6/24 Wednesday Brookwood (JV) Glen Arven CC 4:00 PM

3/11/24 Monday Lee County TCCHS 4:00 PM

3/14/24 Thursday Tift County Tift County High 4:00 PM

3/18/24 Monday 1AAAAAA Region Rd 1 TBD 10:00 AM

3/19/24 Tuesday
1AAAAAA Region 

Semi-Finals, Finals, 
and 3rd-place

Lee County BOE 10:00 AM

3/20/24 Wednesday 1AAAAAA Region Rain 
Makeup Day Lee County BOE 10:00 AM

3/28/24 Monday Thomasville HS TCCHS 4:00 PM

3/29/24 Tuesday Brookwood TCCHS 4:00 PM
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